

# **Beagle Pup & Bulldog Club**

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

I apply to join the "Beagle Pup and Bulldog Club" (tick the relevant box below):	
As a FULL MEMBER Standard membership £40.00 (see note 3)	
As a Beagle ORIGINAL MEMBER	
Personal Information  With the completion and submission of this form, you are consenting to your personal information being recorded on the club database. The information is used in order to maintain contact and ensure that you receive member services.	
Surname Title First Names Address	
Post Code	
optional information (but please provide your email or a phone number)	
Tel. Home Tel. Work	,
Tel. Mobile Email	
Spouse/Partner's Name	- )
The Club issues a yearly Members' Handbook Tick the box if you agree your details to be printed there	
Aircraft Information (if applicable; if more than 2 aircraft, use space on page 2)	
Aircraft type Series C/n #	2
Registration XX number (if relevant) 1	2
Based at 2	
Tick if aircraft is serviceable 1 2	
Signature Date / / 20	

See page 2 for payment options and notes

1 of 2 BP&BC 202502



## **Beagle Pup & Bulldog Club**

### **Membership Payment Options**

Preferred is bank transfer - option 1 or 2 below.

1. Bank transfer (UK)

Account Name: Beagle Pup & Bulldog Club

Sort Code: **40-15-23** Account #: **61102982** 

2. Bank transfer (International)

Bank Name: HSBC Bank, UK

Address: 85 Chalk Hill, Oxhey, Watford, WD19 4BT, UK

Account Name: **Beagle Pup & Bulldog Club** 

Sort Code: **40-15-23** 

Account #: **GB67MIDL40152361102982** 

3. Payment by cheque

Payable to: The Beagle Pup and Bulldog Club

Enclose this form with the cheque

Send both to: Eric Spencer, 7 East Close, Darley Abbey, Derby DE22 2BS

4. Payment by PayPal

Our user name is: treasurer@bpandbc.co.uk

Please notify of the payment the Treasurer, Mr Tony Hayes, via email

tony.bpbc@gmail.com\_

#### **Notes:**

Note 1. All payments in Pounds Sterling only. For payments other than a Sterling drawn on UK bank please contact Eric Spencer via email: <a href="mailto:eric.bpbc@gmail.com">eric.bpbc@gmail.com</a>

Note 2. Funds are non-refundable, except in extreme circumstances

Note 3. The membership year is from 1 April to 31 March. Applicants joining in any month other than April should contact Eric Spencer by email: eric.bpbc@gmail.com

2 of 2 BP&BC 202502